
1623 SWE

0612 SWE

1131 SWE

1605 SWE

1845 SWE

3339 SWE

2539 SWE

3153 SWE

3594 SWE

3775 SWE

0252 SWE

0426 SWE

1383 SWE

3047 SWE return recd 9/17/23CORONADO-NEWTON, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

no return recd

GONZALEZ, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Rec'd Sch C 9/12/23

TERRELL, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

LEWIS, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

HARRIS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

ROSS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

SOSA, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

DUNSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

not return recd

QUEVEDO, O LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

NFS return submitted on 6/27/23.  

Letter sent to DR  - jdw

MCCLURE, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

WILSON, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

MCARTHUR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

FLEMING, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HOBBS, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Need Sche 1/C



1437 SWE

1799 SWE

1817 SWE

1907 SWE

0340 SWE

0420 SWE

0468 SWE

0545 SWE

1201 SWE

1509 SWE

1671 SWE

2071 SWE

2217 SWE no return recd

Total # Case on Docket:27

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, September 19, 2023 at 11:03 am

PHILLIPS, T TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

MISSING SCHED C/1

JENKINS, J THE SHELBY 

LAW FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

CARTER JR, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

PEREZ, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

LOTT, F LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

recd

PRICE, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

MISSING SCHED C/1

TETTEH, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(MaryProctor)

no return recd

JOHNSON-FULLER, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

PARRAS, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

MORRIS, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

DAVIS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

tax return recd 9/5/23

STOKES, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MARTINEZ, H LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)


