Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

		r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1623	SWE	HOBBS, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Need Sche 1/C
0612	SWE	FLEMING, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
131	SWE	MCARTHUR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
1605	SWE	WILSON, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		NFS return submitted on 6/27/23. Letter sent to DR - jdw
1845	SWE	MCCLURE, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
339	SWE	QUEVEDO, O	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
2539	SWE	DUNSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		not return recd
3153	SWE	SOSA, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
3594	SWE	ROSS, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
775	SWE	HARRIS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
252	SWE	LEWIS, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
)426	SWE	TERRELL, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
383	SWE	GONZALEZ, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Rec'd Sch C 9/12/23
3047	SWE	CORONADO-NEWTON, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	return recd 9/17/23

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	tter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1437	SWE	MARTINEZ, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	tax return recd 9/5/23
1799	SWE	STOKES, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
1817	SWE	DAVIS, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
1907	SWE	MORRIS, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
0340	SWE	PARRAS, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
0420	SWE	JOHNSON-FULLER, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
0468	SWE	ТЕТТЕН, Е	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (MaryProctor)	recd
0545	SWE	PRICE, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		MISSING SCHED C/1
1201	SWE	LOTT, F	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
1509	SWE	PEREZ, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
1671	SWE	CARTER JR, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		MISSING SCHED C/1
2071	SWE	JENKINS, J	THE SHELBY LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
2217	SWE	PHILLIPS, T	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
							Total # Case on Docket:2

Total # Case on Docket:27

Printed: Tuesday, September 19, 2023 at 11:03 am